ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS IT CONTEST 2019

INSTITUTION CODE: 6182
INSTITUTION NAME: LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL
CITY: LAHORE
ROLLNO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
6182-1T-1-4344 AGHA M. RAZA AGHA ALI RAZA
6182-IT-1-4345 HIZQEEL AHMAD FAZAL AHMAD
6182-IT-1-4346 MINAHIL YASIR YASIR AMIN
6182-IT-1-4347 SALMAN AHMAD AHMAD
6182-IT-1-4348 MANTASHA FATIMA S. AJLAL HYDER ZAIDI
6182-IT-1-4349 JAWARIA MUNAIR AWAIS MUNAIR
6182-IT-1-4350 MUHAMMAD WAIZ BUTT ZUSHAN NISAR BUTT
6182-IT-1-4351 AWAAB AHSAN MOHAMMAD AHSAN
6182-1T-2-90 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH BIN ASIM IFTIKHAR

ASIM
6182-1T-2-4352 AAZEEN TAYYAB MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
6182-1T-2-4353 UMAIMA MATEE ULLAH MATEE ULLAH
6182-1T-2-4354 AAIZA ARSLAN ARSLAN ALI

6182-IT-2-4355

6182-IT-2-4357
6182-1T-2-4358
6182-IT-2-4359
6182-1T-2-4360
6182-IT-2-4361
6182-IT-2-4362
6182-IT-2-4363
6182-IT-2-4364
6182-IT-3-4365
6182-IT-3-4367
6182-IT-3-4368
6182-IT-3-4369
6182-IT-3-4370
6182-IT-3-4371
6182-IT-3-4372
6182-IT-3-4373
6182-1T-3-4374
6182-IT-3-4376
6182-1T-3-4378

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MALIK

FATIMA AHMAD
RAYYAN RASOOL
MINHA ZAHID
RIDA SAMI ULLAH
WARIS ATIF
BAKHTAWAR HAIDER
ATTIA-TUL-MAALIK
HAREEM SOHAIL
ZIMAL KHURRAM
ERAJ SHABBIR
AREEBA ARSLAN
M. IBRAHIM
HASSAN ALl

ESHAL ATA

MALIK ASIF ABBAS

AHMAD RAFIQ

USMAN RASOOL
AKRAM ZAHID

SAMI ULLAH RIAZ

ATIF MEHMOOD

HAIDER JALIL

FAZAL AHMED

SOHAIL ASLAM
KHURRAM ASIF CHEEMA
GHULAM SHABBIR
ARSLAN ALI

JAVAID AFZAL

FAWAD ALI
MUHAMMAD ATA-UL-HAQ

MUHAMMAD HASSAN MALIK ASIF ABBAS

MARIAM ARIF
NOOR-E-ZAHRA TANVEER
IFFAT WARSI

AMAYA UZAIR MALIK

ARIF BASHIR

TANVEER AKHTER JAMIL
MUHAMMAD BILAL WARSI
MUHAMMAD UZAIR MALIK

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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25
48
48
32
42
40
44
48
52

44
52
48
48

40
33
28
44
41
44
28
29
59
59
63
59
43
47
49
43
43
47
43

41.67%
80.00%
80.00%
53.33%
70.00%
66.67%
73.33%
80.00%
86.67%

73.33%
86.67%
80.00%
80.00%

66.67%
55.00%
46.67%
73.33%
68.33%
73.33%
46.67%
48.33%
78.67%
78.67%
84.00%
78.67%
57.33%
62.67%
65.33%
57.33%
57.33%
62.67%
57.33%
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ROLL NO
6182-IT-3-4379
6182-IT-3-4380
6182-IT-3-4381
6182-IT-3-4382
6182-1T-3-4383
6182-IT-3-11602
6182-1T-4-4384
6182-IT-4-4385
6182-1T-4-4386
6182-IT-4-4387
6182-1T-4-4388
6182-1T-5-4390
6182-1T-5-4391
6182-1T-5-4392
6182-1T-5-4393
6182-1T-5-4394
6182-IT-6-4395
6182-1T-6-4396
6182-IT-6-4397
6182-1T-6-4398
6182-IT-6-4399
6182-IT-6-4400
6182-IT-6-4401
6182-IT-7-4402
6182-IT-8-4403
6182-IT-8-4404

STUDENT NAME

AIZA FATIMA

HANIA UMAIR

RAMIZ NADEEM

M. SAIM

MOOSA WAQAS
ROSHAAN QURESHI
HALA JAVED

MOMINA SHAHID
MUHAMMAD HAIDER ILYAS
SYED HASSAN HASNAT
AAYAN ASIF
MUHAMMAD SALAAR
MUJTABA KASHIF
MUHAMMAD BASIM NASIR
SYED IMRAN HASNAT
RADHIYA RUKAN
MUHAMMAD ALI WARSI
AYESHA WARSI

MUAAZ AHMAD

M. HUSNAIN SAQIB
AMAL USMAN QAZI
AISHA FAISAL
MUHAMMAD ALI MALK
MUSTAFA AHMAD

LYBA IMRAN

USWA BINTE SHAHZAD

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD AKMAL
UMAIR MASOOD CHAUDHRY
NADEEM ABDUL KAREEM
SHAHID LATIF

WAQAS AFZAL

FAZEEL QURESHI

JAVED AHMAD

SHAHID LATIF
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

SYED HASNAT MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ASIF QURESHI
MUHAMMAD WASIM
KASHIF ZULFIQAR
MUHAMMAD NASIR AMIN
SYED HASNAT MAHMOOD
KHAN AFZAL

MUHAMMAD BILAL WARSI
MUHAMMAD BILAL WARSI
SAJID MUNIR

SAQIB RIAZ

USMAN TARIQ QAZI
FAISAL EHSAN

SAADAT MALIK

NAVEED AHMAD

IMRAN ASHRAF

SHAHZAD AFZAL

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS

47
43
53
59
47
63
63
55
55
52
47
58
39
58
62
59
62
59
62
62
62
66
62
58
62
42

TOTAL

%AGE
62.67%
57.33%
70.67%
78.67%
62.67%
84.00%
84.00%
73.33%
73.33%
69.33%
62.67%
64.44%
43.33%
64.44%
68.89%
65.56%
68.89%
65.56%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
73.33%
68.89%
64.44%
68.89%
46.67%
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